
Municipality County Last Name First Name Phone email
BARRINGTON Bristol Speaker Robert 247-1900 X 325 rspeaker@barrington.ri.gov
BRISTOL Bristol Pimenta Richard 253-7000 RPMINTA@Bristolri.us
WARREN Bristol Nash Bill 245-7343 wnash@townofwarren-ri.gov
COVENTRY Kent Zaloudek Bruce 822-9156 brucez@town.coventry.ri.us
EAST GREENWICH Kent Pimental Wayne 886-8618 wpimental@eastgreenwichri.com
NORTH KINGSTOWN Kent Tedeschi Gary 294-3331x 300 gtedeschi@northkingstown.org
WARWICK Kent Sarno Ted 738-2000 fred.b.sarno@warwickri.com
WEST GREENWICH Kent Tacey David 392-3800X114 dtacey@yahoo.com
WEST WARWICK Kent DeCorte Al 822-9222 adecorte@westwarwickri.org
JAMESTOWN Newport Brown Fred 423-9803 fbrown@jamestownri.net
LITTLE COMPTON Newport Moore Bill 635-8384 wmoore@tlcri.com
MIDDLETOWN Newport Kane Jack 847-5769 jkane@middletownri.com
NEWPORT Newport Hanley Bill 845-5463 whanley@cityof newport.com
PORTSMOUTH Newport Stenberg Kurt 683-3611
TIVERTON Newport Eames Gareth 625-6715 jroy@town of tivertonri.com
BURRILLVILLE Providence Raymond Joseph 568-4300 X128 jraymond@burrillville.org
CENTRAL FALLS Providence Olbrych Todd 727-7460 cenforce@centralfalls.ri.us
CRANSTON Providence Pikul Stan 780-6010 spikul@cranstonri.org
CUMBERLAND Providence Hall Neil 728-2400 X127 nhall@cumberlandri.org
EAST PROVIDENCE Providence Walker Robert 435-7722 rwalker@city of eastprov.com
FOSTER Providence Riccio Carl 392-9025 criccio@foster.com
GLOCESTER Providence Desormier Larry 568-6206 X1 larrydesormier@glocesterri.org
JOHNSTON Providence Nascenzi Ben 231-4163 bnascenzi@cox.net
LINCOLN Providence Pierce Roger 333-3648 rpierce@lincolnri.org
NORTH PROVIDENCE Providence Bernardino Leo 232-0900 kperrotta@northprovidenceri.gov
NORTH SMITHFIELD Providence Benoit Bob 767-2207 x 311 bbenoit@nsmithfieldri.org
PAWTUCKET Providence Hanley John 728-0500 jhanley@pawtucketri.com
PROVIDENCE Providence Anderson Kerry 421-7740x 353 kanderson@providenceri.com
SCITUATE Providence Provonsil David 647-5901 provonsild@scituateri.org
SMITHFIELD Providence Scorpio III Peter 233-1039 pscorpio@smithfieldri.com
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WOONSOCKET Providence Gagnon Don 767-9238 dgagnon@woonsocketri.org
STATE OF RI Providence Leyden Jack 222-3529 jleyden@gw.doa.state.ri.us
CHARLESTOWN Washington Matuza John 364-1215 building@cjharlestownri.org
EXETER Washington DeFrancesco Ron 294-2177 buildingdept@town.exetr.ri.us
HOPKINTON Washington Ward Brad 377-7771 buildingofficial@hopkintonri.org
NARRAGANSETT Washington Santilli Anthony 728-0607 narrbuilding@hotmail.com
NEW SHOREHAM Washington Tillson Marc 466-3206 buildingofficial@newshoreham.com
RICHMOND Washington Gengerella Loren 539-2497 bpzclerk@richmondri.com
SOUTH KINGSTOWN Washington O'Hara Jeff 789-9331 x 1225 johara@southkingstownri.com
WESTERLY Washington Fraser Bart 348-2547 bfrase4r@westerly.org


